
Convenors:
Josh Alexander (SJAM)
519.880.9979

Away Home Time Location
Wednesday September 18 BCI vs RCSS 1:00pm RCSS

Thursday September 19 GRCI vs JHSS 5:00pm JHSS
SBCSS vs SMHS 1:00pm SMHS

KCI vs SJAM 1:00pm SJAM
PHS vs MDCSS 5:00pm SBCSS

Friday September 20 SDCSS vs EDSS 1:00pm EDSS
FHCI vs HHSS 1:00pm HHSS
CHCI vs ECI 1:00pm ECI

Wednesday September 25 MDCSS vs GPSS 1:00pm GPSS

Thursday September 26 CHCI vs SMHS 1:00pm SMHS
EDSS vs SJAM 1:00pm SJAM
JHSS vs SBCSS 5:00pm SBCSS

Friday September 27 SDCSS vs RCSS 1:00pm RCSS
ECI vs GRCI 1:00pm GRCI
BCI vs WCI 1:00pm WCI

HHSS vs WODSS 1:00pm WODSS

Wednesday October 2 JHSS vs MDCSS 1:00pm MDCSS

Thursday October 3 WODSS vs SBCSS 5:00pm SBCSS
ECI vs SMHS 1:00pm SMHS
WCI vs RCSS 1:00pm RCSS

EDSS vs KCI 5:00pm TBD

Friday October 4 PHS vs GPSS 2:30pm GPSS
SJAM vs BCI 1:00pm BCI
GRCI vs FHCI 1:00pm FHCI

HHSS vs CHCI 1:00pm CHCI
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Particpating Schools
Cambridge: GPSS,JHSS,MDCSS,PHS,SBCSS,WODSS

Kitchener: CHCI,ECI,FHCI,GRCI,HHSS,SMHS
Waterloo: BCI, EDSS,KCI,RCSS,SDCSS,SJAM,WCI
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Away Home Time Location
Wednesday October 9 KCI vs WCI 1:00pm WCI

Thursday October 10 CHCI vs GRCI 5:00pm TBD
GPSS vs FHCI 1:00pm FHCI

WODSS vs JHSS 5:00pm JHSS
RCSS vs SJAM 1:00pm SJAM

Friday October 11 BCI vs SDCSS 4:30pm SDCSS
PHS vs SBCSS 4:30pm SBCSS

HHSS vs ECI 4:30pm ECI

Wednesday October 16 SMHS vs GRCI 1:00pm GRCI
FHCI vs CHCI 1:00pm CHCI

Thursday October 17 SJAM vs WCI 3:00pm WCI
WODSS vs PHS 1:00pm PHS

GPSS vs JHSS 5:00pm JHSS
RCSS vs EDSS 1:00pm EDSS

Friday October 18 SDCSS vs KCI 1:00pm Bridgeport
SBCSS vs MDCSS 1:00pm MDCSS

Wednesday October 23 JHSS vs PHS 1:00pm PHS
FHCI vs ECI 1:00pm ECI

Thursday October 24 WCI vs SDCSS 5:00pm SDCSS
SMHS vs HHSS 1:00pm HHSS
EDSS vs BCI 1:00pm BCI

Friday October 25 SBCSS vs GPSS 1:00pm GPSS
RCSS vs KCI 3:00pm Bridgeport

MDCSS vs WODSS 1:00pm WODSS

Wednesday October 30 ECI vs PHS 1:00pm PHS
SJAM vs SDCSS 1:00pm SDCSS

Thursday October 31 GRCI vs HHSS 1:00pm HHSS
WCI vs EDSS 1:00pm EDSS

MDCSS vs CHCI 1:00pm CHCI

Friday November 1 SMHS vs FHCI 1:00pm FHCI
GPSS vs WODSS 1:00pm WODSS

KCI vs BCI 3:00pm BCI
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Away Home Time Location
Thursday November 7 A Quarter Final

A Quarter Final
A Quarter Final
A Quarter Final
B Quarter Final
B Quarter Final
B Quarter Final
B Quarter Final

Tuesday November 12

Saturday November 16 A Final
B Final

B Semi Final
B Semi Final

A Semi Final
A Semi Final
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